
Judge's Signatures

Teddy Bear Classic 2012
Meet Results
Oct 19-21, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2012 10:08:24 PM

Women / 5 / older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nina Ballow5132
West Valley

8.800 9.500 8.8259.475 36.600
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Samhita Krishnan5139
West Valley

9.350 7.900 9.1758.975 35.400
1 17 4 1 2 

2 

Morgan Bourke5091
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.850 8.5759.000 34.875
9 6T 3 5 3 

3 

Kiana Atchison5034
Cal Sports

8.175 9.100 8.5008.800 34.575
12 4 5T 7 4 

4 

Emily Miller5096
Gymnastics Unltd

7.800 9.525 8.5508.350 34.225
16 1 9T 6 5 

5 

Julia da Silva5049
Cal Sports

8.825 8.525 7.6509.125 34.125
4 11T 2 17 6 

6 

Victoria Clark5133
West Valley

9.000 8.525 8.4758.050 34.050
2T 11T 13 8 7 

7 

Grace O'Neill5043
Cal Sports

8.050 8.700 8.3758.800 33.925
14 9 5T 9T 8 

8 

Elina Stanford5069
Diablo

7.900 9.175 8.3008.500 33.875
15 3 8 11 9 

9 

Jacqueline Verga5145
West Valley

8.375 8.975 8.1258.350 33.825
10 5 9T 13 10 

10 

Laura da Silva5050
Cal Sports

8.725 8.325 7.9758.575 33.600
7 15 7 15 11 

11 

Audrey Lubinsky5066
Diablo

8.350 8.850 8.0758.300 33.575
11 6T 11 14 12T

12T

Natalia Bankoski5035
Cal Sports

8.775 8.725 8.3757.700 33.575
6 8 17 9T 12T

12T

Sarah Vest5048
Cal Sports

8.500 8.650 8.2508.000 33.400
8 10 14 12 14 

14 

Katie Williams5147
West Valley

9.000 8.225 7.7508.250 33.225
2T 16 12 16 15 

15 

Sierra Vitale5099
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.450 8.6007.950 33.100
13 13 15 4 16 

16 

Grace Mori5067
Diablo

7.725 8.375 8.7757.900 32.775
17 14 16 3 17 

17 
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